

TUITION FEE DETAILS FOR THE 2nd LEVEL INTERNATIONAL MASTER COURSE (ADVANCED COURSE FOR ADVISORS OF DECISION MAKERS) IN "PROTECTION AGAINST CBRNE EVENTS", A.Y. 2017/2018

The overall Master Course Tuition Fee and charges amount to € 7.146,00 (including taxes and parchment), divided into two instalments, to be paid as follows:

FEE*	AMOUNT	DEADLINE
1 st fee	€ 3.646,00 (including tax stamp and final certificate	January 24, 2018
	printing)	
2 nd fee	€ 3.500,00	July 02, 2018
*If interested in paying the total amount in just one solution, please contact the secretariat before starting the online enrollment		
procedure.		

The candidate who will not complete the course in 1 year has to pay an additional fee of \in 1,016.00 fee (including all charges) for each year up to a maximum of two additional years after the legal duration of the course.

The fees can be paid as follows:

- Going to a 'UniCredit Banca di Roma' branch with the invoice generated by the online system. Please, send to info@mastercbrn.it a scanned copy of the receipt of payment;
- By bank transfer addressed to UNIVERSITA' DI ROMA TOR VERGATA
 (IBAN IT26X0200805168000400695175 BROMIT UNCRITM1B45)
 Reason for payment: CAUSALE: MASTER II LIVELLO IN PROTECTION AGAINST CBRNe EVENTS a.a. 2017/2018 Codice corso PHY STUDENT'S NAME. Please, send to info@mastercbrn.it a scanned copy of the receipt of payment;

Mail: info@mastercbrn.it Phone: +39 06 72597201 Website: www.mastercbrn.com



that the payment for the University has been successfully completed. Please, send to info@mastercbrn.it the mail of confirmation.

The tuition fee for auditors is \in 5.016,00 (including tax stamp) by two instalments to be paid in the date and modalities above-mentioned.

Please, note that the 'CAUSALE' (reason for payment) will be different for each fee. You will receive this information by the secretariat in due time.

For further information during the procedure, feel free to contact:

Secretariat of the International CBRNe Master Courses

Mail: info@mastercbrn.it Phone: +39 06 72597201

Mail: info@mastercbrn.it Phone: +39 06 72597201 Website: www.mastercbrn.com